

KNOX GRAMMAR SCHOOL - FEE SCHEDULE FOR 2020

	Instalments	Annual
Tuition fees 2020		
Kindergarten	3 x \$6,970	\$20,910
Years 1-2	3 x \$8,030	\$24,090
Year 3	3 x \$8,350	\$25,050
Years 4-6	3 x \$9,120	\$27,360
Years 7-10	3 x \$10,760	\$32,280
Years 11-12	3 x \$11,370	\$34,110
Full-fee paying overseas students on student visas add 25% to tuition fee		
Boarding (In addition to tuition)		
All year levels (Includes GST of \$705 - Annual)	3 x \$10,520	\$31,560
Outdoor Education / Cadets		
Years 7-10 Compulsory Charge	3 x \$426.67	\$1,280
Technology Levy		
Years K - 6 - Compulsory Charge	3 x \$175	\$525
Years 7, 8, 10, 11 - Compulsory Charge	3 x \$260	\$780
Years 9 and 12 - Compulsory Charge	3 x \$220	\$660
Voluntary Building Fund Donation (Tax deductible)		

Payment Policy

Per family

All School fees and other charges are due and payable at the time specified on the account being rendered unless other arrangements are agreed with the School.

School fee account	Account issued	Due date
1st instalment	Jan-20	30-Jan-20
2nd instalment	Apr-20	6-May-20
3rd instalment	Jul-20	12-Aug-20

3 x \$300

\$900

Application, Enrolment and Entrance Fees (all non-refundable)

Application fee (to be sent with application) - includes GST of \$34.55	\$380
Enrolment fee	\$2,620
Entrance fee (two years prior to commencement)	\$2,300

*